AMOUNT OF BID

PROJECT CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT NO. 5929

MIFFLIN STREET AND SEVENTH STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2006

Acct. No. C853-58250-810355-00-53B0879
Contingency 8%+

Plan & Prep. 15%

Sub-Total

Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53B0879
Contingency 8%+

Plan & Prep. 15%3%

Sub-Total

Acct, No, ESTM-58270-810381-00-53B0879
Contingency 8%+
Sub-Total

Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53B0879
Contingency 8%+
Sub-Total

Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53B0879
Contingency 8%+
Sub-Total

GRAND TOTAL

1
FAENCOMMONMisc\MARSHAZ006 Council Meeting\May 16 CC Mig\Contract No. 5929 - Mifflin St - Seventh St.doc

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.

$328,410.50
26,273.00
49,266.50
$403,950.00

$24,740.00
1,979.00
3,711.00
$30,430.00

$77,646.00
6.214.00
$83,860.00

$318,761.80
25,498.20

e

$344,260.00

$260,619.00
20,851.00
$281,470.00

$1,143,970.00

$1,010,177.30




